
TEAM # Coaches TEAM # Coaches

1 L. Miller 7

2 S. Bankier 8

3
M. Hach/                 

M. Smarjesse
9

4 10

5 11

6 12

Time

10:00am

11:00am

9:00am

10:00am

2:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm Rec Center of Highland Park #1

Lake Forest #5

Location

Shepard

Shepard

Shepard

Rec Center of Highland Park #1

December 2
Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Bucks

Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #5December 16

Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Grizzlies

December 9

Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #2

Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #1

Date

Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Thunder

Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #3January 13

Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Grizzlies

HP Thunder

DEERFIELD PARK DISTRICT

2023-24 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE

5TH AND 6TH GRADE BOYS SCHEDULE

(ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL)

Deerfield 76ers

HP Clippers

HP Spurs

Lake Forest #3

Lake Forest #4

Team Name

HP Grizzlies

WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES

WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES

Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #1

December 23

December 30

January 6 WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES

Deerpath Middle School West

Deerpath Middle School East

Rec Center of Highland Park #1

Shepard

Teams

Deerpath Middle School East

Shepard

Team Name

Deerfield Celtics

Deerfield Bucks Lake Forest #1

Lake Forest #2

Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #4

Deerfield Celtics vs. Deerfield 76ers



Time

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

9:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

1:00pm

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

Date Teams Location

Rec Center of Highland Park #1

Shepard

Rec Center of Highland Park #1

Rec Center of Highland Park - 1207 Park Ave W, Highland Park, IL 60035

Shepard

Shepard

Rec Center of Highland Park #1

Shepard

Shepard

Shepard

Shepard

Deerpath Middle School - 95 Deerpath, Lake Forest, IL 60045

Shepard

Shepard

Deerpath Middle School West

Shepard

Shepard

February 17

Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #3

Deerfield Celtics vs. HP ClippersFebruary 24

Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Spurs

Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #5

PLAYOFFS

Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #1

Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #4

Deerfield Bucks vs. HP Clippers

Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Thunder

Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #2

Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Spurs

Deerfield Bucks vs. HP Spurs

March 2

February 3

February 10

Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #3
January 27

Derfield Celtics vs. Deerfield Bucks

Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Bucks

Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Celtics

January 20


