

DEERFIELD PARK DISTRICT 2023-24 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE 5TH AND 6TH GRADE BOYS SCHEDULE (ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL)

TEAM #	Team Name	Coaches	TEAM #	Team Name	Coaches
1	Deerfield Celtics	L. Miller	7	HP Grizzlies	
2	Deerfield Bucks	S. Bankier	8	Lake Forest #1	
3	Deerfield 76ers	M. Hach/ M. Smarjesse	9	Lake Forest #2	
4	HP Clippers		10	Lake Forest #3	
5	HP Spurs		11	Lake Forest #4	
6	HP Thunder		12	Lake Forest #5	

<u>Date</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>			
December 2	Deerfield Celtics vs. Deerfield 76ers	10:00am	Shepard			
December 2	Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Bucks	11:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #2	9:00am	Deerpath Middle School West			
December 9	Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #1	10:00am	Deerpath Middle School East			
	Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Thunder	2:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			
	Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #4	10:00am	Shepard			
December 16	Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #5	11:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Grizzlies	1:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			
December 23	WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES					
December 30	WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES					
January 6	WINTER BREAK - NO GAMES					
·						
	Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #1	10:00am	Deerpath Middle School East			
January 13	Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #3	11:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Grizzlies	1:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			

<u>Date</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Teams</u>		<u>Location</u>			
	Deerfield Bucks vs. HP Clippers	9:00am	Shepard			
January 20	Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #2	10:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Spurs	11:00am	Shepard			
lonuory 27	Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #3	9:00am	Deerpath Middle School West			
January 27	Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Bucks	11:00am	Shepard			
Fobruary 2	Derfield Celtics vs. Deerfield Bucks	11:00am	Shepard			
February 3	Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Thunder	12:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			
February 10	Deerfield 76ers vs. Deerfield Celtics	11:00am	Shepard			
rebluary 10	Deerfield Bucks vs. HP Spurs	1:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			
	Deerfield Celtics vs. Lake Forest #1	9:00am	Shepard			
February 17	Deerfield 76ers vs. Lake Forest #4	10:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #3	11:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield Bucks vs. Lake Forest #5	10:00am	Shepard			
February 24	Deerfield Celtics vs. HP Clippers	11:00am	Shepard			
	Deerfield 76ers vs. HP Spurs	1:00pm	Rec Center of Highland Park #1			
March 2	PLAYOFFS					

Deerpath Middle School - 95 Deerpath, Lake Forest, IL 60045

Rec Center of Highland Park - 1207 Park Ave W, Highland Park, IL 60035

